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21UFM0 TUTORIAS JOSE ODISEO LOPE 000/000         /         /         / 12001300/K 01         /         /01A1.00 21U 007 333 0

AED1285A FUND PROGRAM MARTHA ELIZABETH 020/000 09001000/J 06         / 09001000/K 03 09001000/K 03 08001000/C 05         /01A5.00 21U 011 202 0

ACF0901B CALCULO DIFERENCIAL JUAN CARLOS CANE 030/000 07000800/K 03 07000800/K 03 07000800/K 03 07000800/K 03 07000800/K 03         /01A5.00 21U 010 111 0

21UFM0 TUTORIAS OTHONIEL RIVERA 000/000         /         /         / 12001300/K 02         /         /01B1.00 21U 007 333 0

21UFM0 TUTORIAS MONICA YADIRA ED 000/000         /         /         /         / 13001400/K 02         /01C1.00 21U 007 333 0

ACF0902H CÁLCULO INTEGRAL IGNACIO OROPEZA 030/000 07000800/K 01 07000800/K 01 07000800/K 01 07000800/K 01 07000800/K 01         /02A5.00 21U 019 007 0

AED1286A PROGRAM. O O ARMANDO 025/000 09001000/K 01 09001000/K 01 09001000/C 07         / 08001000/C 07         /02A5.00 21U 008 013 0

AEC1008 CONT FINANCIERA JOSE MANUEL VALE 000/000 10001100/K 01 10001100/K 01 10001100/K 01 10001100/K 01         /         /02A4.00 21U 021 128 0

AEC1058 QUÍMICA FRANCISCO CAZARE 000/000 08000900/K 01 08000900/K 01         / 0800100 /E 05         /         /02A4.00 21U 012 124 0

ACD0908I DESARR SUSTEN JUAN MANUEL CATA 030/000 11001200/K 01 11001200/K 01 11001200/K 01 11001200/K 01 11001200/K 01         /02A5.00 21U 011 123 0

AEF1052A PROB Y EST LUIS IREPAN NUÑE 018/000 12001300/K 01 12001300/K 01 12001400/K 01         / 12001300/K 01         /02A5.00 21U 019 123 0

ACF0902I CÁLCULO INTEGRAL J. DOLORES GARCI 030/000 07000800/K 02 07000800/K 02 07000800/K 02 07000800/K 02 07000800/K 02         /02B5.00 21U 019 007 0

AED1286B PROGRAM. O O ARMANDO 025/000 08000900/K 02 08000900/K 02 08000900/C 07 08001000/C 07         /         /02B5.00 21U 008 013 0

AEC1008 CONT FINANCIERA MA. DE JESUS MAG 000/000 11001200/K 02 11001200/K 02 11001200/K 02 11001200/K 02         /         /02B4.00 21U 021 128 0

AEC1058 QUÍMICA FRANCISCO CAZARE 000/000 09001000/K 02 09001000/K 02         /         / 09001100/E 05         /02B4.00 21U 012 124 0

ACD0908J DESARR SUSTEN EDUARDO VILLASEÑ 030/000 12001300/K 02 12001300/K 02 12001400/K 02         / 12001300/K 02         /02B5.00 21U 011 123 0

AEF1052B PROB Y EST LUIS IREPAN NUÑE 018/000 10001100/K 02 10001100/K 02 09001100/K 02 10001100/K 02         /         /02B5.00 21U 019 123 0

AEC1008 CONT FINANCIERA LUZ MARIA NOVOA 000/000 12001300/K 03 12001300/K 03 12001300/K 03         / 12001300/K 03         /02C4.00 21U 021 128 0

AEC1058 QUÍMICA JORGE CANELA GOM 000/000 08000900/K 03 08001000/E 05         / 08000900/K 03         /         /02C4.00 21U 012 124 0

ACD0908K DESARR SUSTEN JUAN MANUEL CATA 030/000 10001100/K 03 10001100/K 03 10001100/K 03 10001100/K 03 10001100/K 03         /02C5.00 21U 011 123 0

AEF1052C PROB Y EST LUIS IREPAN NUÑE 018/000 11001200/K 03 11001200/K 03 11001200/K 03 11001200/K 03 11001200/K 03         /02C5.00 21U 019 123 0

ACF0903D ALGEBRA LINEAL JUAN CARLOS CANE 030/000 11001200/J 05 11001200/J 05 11001200/J 05 11001200/J 05 11001200/J 05         /03A5.00 21U 007 070 0

ACF0904B CALC VECTORIAL MAGALLON PULIDO 030/000 12001300/J 05 12001300/J 06 12001300/J 06 12001300/J 06 12001300/J 06         /03A5.00 21U 006 079 0

AED1026A EST DE DATOS OTHONIEL RIVERA 020/000 14001500/C 07 14001500/C 07 14001500/J 06 14001500/J 06 14001500/J 06         /03A5.00 21U 005 034 0

ACF0905C ECUAC DIFERENCIALES ROSALIA ELVIA PE 030/000 09001000/K 04 09001000/K 04 09001000/K 04 09001000/K 04 09001000/K 04         /04A5.00 21U 012 112 0

SCD1022A SIMULACIÓN JUAN PEDRO QUIÑO 020/000         /         / 07000900/C 04 07000900/K 04 08000900/C 04         /04A5.00 21U 020 084 0

SCD1027A TOP AV DE PROG OTHONIEL RIVERA 030/000 07000900/C 07 07000900/K 04         /         / 07000800/C 07         /04A5.00 21U 019 063 0

AEF1031A FUND BASE DATOS MARIA ELENA CABR 018/000 10001100/C 07 10001100/K 04 10001100/C 07 10001100/K 04 10001100/K 04         /04A5.00 21U 007 079 0

SCA1026A TALL SIST OPER RICARDO GRANADOS 018/000 13001500/C 03         /         / 13001500/C 03         /         /04A4.00 21U 010 010 0

SCF1006A FÍSICA GENERAL ANDRÉS DOMINGO V 030/000 12001300/K 04 12001300/K 04 12001300/K 04 12001300/K 04 12001300/K 04         /04A5.00 21U 001 088 0

ACA0909E TALLER DE INV I MONICA YADIRA ED 030/000 11001200/K 04 11001200/K 04 11001200/K 04 11001200/K 04         /         /04A4.00 21U 005 078 0

SCD1022B SIMULACIÓN JUAN PEDRO QUIÑO 020/000 07000900/C 04 07000900/J 06         /         / 07000800/C 04         /04B5.00 21U 020 084 0

AEF1031B FUND BASE DATOS MARIA ELENA CABR 018/000 13001400/C 07 13001400/C 07 13001400/J 06 13001400/J 06 13001400/J 06         /04B5.00 21U 007 079 0

SCA1026B TALL SIST OPER RICARDO GRANADOS 018/000         /         / 07000900/C 03 07000900/C 03         /         /04B4.00 21U 010 010 0

ACA0909F TALLER DE INV I MONICA YADIRA ED 030/000 10001100/J 06 10001100/J 06         / 10001100/J 06 08000900/J 06         /04B4.00 21U 005 078 0

SCD1027 TOP AV DE PROG OTHONIEL RIVERA 000/000 11001200/C 07 11001200/J 06 11001200/C 07 11001200/J 06 11001200/C 07         /04B5.00 21U 019 063 0

SCD1022C SIMULACIÓN JUAN PEDRO QUIÑO 020/000 09001100/C 04 09001100/J 05         /         / 09001000/C 04         /04C5.00 21U 020 084 0
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SCD1018A P ELEC APL DIG JUAN PEDRO QUIÑO 018/000 13001500/C 02 12001300/J 04         / 12001400/C 02         /         /05A5.00 21U 005 046 0

SCD1015A LENG Y AUTOM I JOSE ODISEO LOPE 017/000         / 09001100/C 07         / 09001100/J 04 13001400/J 04         /06A5.00 21U 019 078 0

SCD1021A REDES DE COMP JOSE ODISEO LOPE 020/000 07000900/C 03 07000900/C 03         /         / 08000900/C 03         /06A5.00 21U 008 006 0

SCB1001A ADMON BASE DATO ADRIANA MONROY C 020/000         /         / 11001300/C 05 11001300/C 05 12001300/C 05         /06A5.00 21U 021 000 0

SCD1011A ING DE SW MARIA EUGENIA SE 017/000 09001100/J 04         / 09001100/J 04         / 09001000/J 04         /06A5.00 21U 004 013 0

SCD1003A ARQ COMPUTADORA FRANCISCO ARMAND 020/000         /         / 07000900/C 02 07000900/C 02 07000800/C 02         /06A5.00 21U 004 016 0

INM1601A CONF DIR IP RED COMP JOSE MANUEL PADI 020/000 09001100/C 03 09001100/C 03         / 09001100/C 03         /         /06A6.00 21UD 000 015 0

TDB1602A DES. APLIC. INTERNET JORGE ALBERTO RI 015/000 11001300/C 05 11001300/C 05         /         / 10001100/C 05         /06A5.00 21UC 002 045 0

SCD1015B LENG Y AUTOM I JOSE ODISEO LOPE 017/000 11001200/J 04         / 09001100/C 05         / 09001100/J 06         /06B5.00 21U 019 078 0

SCD1021B REDES DE COMP RICARDO MURGUIA 020/000         / 13001500/C 03 13001500/C 03         / 12001300/J 04         /06B5.00 21U 008 006 0

SCB1001B ADMON BASE DATO ADRIANA MONROY C 000/000         /         / 07000900/C 05 07000900/C 05 07000800/C 05         /06B5.00 21U 021 000 0

SCD1011B ING DE SW MARIA EUGENIA SE 017/000 12001300/J 04 11001200/J 04 11001200/J 04 11001200/J 04 11001200/J 04         /06B5.00 21U 004 013 0

SCD1003B ARQ COMPUTADORA FRANCISCO ARMAND 020/000 07000900/C 02 07000900/C 02         /         / 08000900/C 02         /06B5.00 21U 004 016 0

TDB1602B DES. APLIC. INTERNET JORGE ALBERTO RI 015/000 09001100/C 05 09001100/C 05         / 09001000/C 05         /         /06B5.00 21UC 002 045 0

SCD1003C ARQ COMPUTADORA FRANCISCO ARMAND 020/000         / 13001500/C 02 13001500/C 02         / 11001200/C 02         /06C5.00 21U 004 016 0

SCB1001C ADMON BASE DATO ADRIANA MONROY C 000/000 07000900/C 05 07000900/C 05         /         / 08000900/J 05         /06C5.00 21U 021 000 0

SCD1015C LENG Y AUTOM I JOSE ODISEO LOPE 017/000 12001400/J 03 11001200/C 07 11001200/J 03 11001200/J 03         /         /06C5.00 21U 019 078 0

SCD1011C ING DE SW MARIA EUGENIA SE 017/000         / 12001300/J 05 12001300/J 05 12001300/J 05 12001400/J 05         /06C5.00 21U 004 013 0

SCD1016A LENG AUTOMAT II FERNANDO CARRANZ 025/000         /         / 09001100/R 01 09001100/J 02 10001100/J 02         /07A5.00 21U 003 018 0

21UFM2 SERVICIO SOCIAL CATEDRATICO PEND 000/000         /         /         /         /         /         /08A10.0 21U 000 015 0

SCC1019A PROG LOG Y FUNC EDNA PAOLA CHAVE 025/000         / 11001300/J 02         / 11001300/C 07         /         /08A4.00 21U 000 020 0

SCA1002A ADMON DE REDES RICARDO MURGUIA 025/000 13001500/J 05         /         /         / 13001500/C 03         /08A4.00 21U 003 033 0

SCC1010A GRAFICACIÓN OTHONIEL RIVERA 018/000         / 09001100/R 01         / 09001100/J 05         /         /08A4.00 21U 002 052 0

SCD1023A SIST PROGRAM FRANCISCO ARMAND 030/000         /         / 09001100/C 02         / 09001100/C 02         /08A4.00 21U 000 024 0

TDB1604A TOP. PROG. INT. II ERICK DALET VILL 000/000 11001300/C 04         / 11001300/C 04         / 11001200/C 04         /08A5.00 21UC 004 032 0

INM1603A ESCALAM. REDES JOSE MANUEL PADI 020/000 11001300/R 01         / 11001300/C 03         / 11001300/C 03         /08A6.00 21UD 000 008 0

SCC1010B GRAFICACIÓN OTHONIEL RIVERA 018/000         /         / 07000900/R 01 07000900/J 05         /         /08B4.00 21U 002 052 0

TDB1604B TOP. PROG. INT. II ERICK DALET VILL 000/000         / 11001300/C 04         / 11001300/C 04 12001300/C 04         /08B5.00 21UC 004 032 0

21UFM1 RESIDENCIAS CATEDRATICO PEND 000/000         /         /         /         /         /         /09A10.0 21U 000 029 0

SCC1012A INTELIG ARTIFIC EDNA PAOLA CHAVE 020/000 11001300/J 06         / 11001300/J 02         /         /         /09A4.00 21U 003 011 0


